CONCEPTO

EDUCACION

SALUD

JUSTICIA'Y SEGURIDAD

PROGRAMAS DE INVERSION Y OBRA PUBLICA

TOTAL EGRESOS

GOBIERNO DEL ESTADO DE CHIHUAHUA

Principales Sectores

Del 1 de Enero al 30 de Septiembre de 2018

APROBADO

23,366,566,445.19
8,524,486,271.34
4,641,650,459.23
4,188,589,255.00

40,721,292,430.76

(Pesos)

AMPLIACIONES/

REDUCCIONES

667,185,840.66
317,801,960.66
267,569,983.93
483,867,263.92

1,736,425,049.17

MODIFICADO

24,033,752,285.85
8,842,288,232.00
4,909,220,443.16
4,672,456,518.92

42,457,717,479.93

DEVENGADO

16,831,613,925.05
5,742,078,465.14
3,044,216,478.26
1,560,285,774.11

27,178,194,642.56

PAGADO

16,813,782,178.77
5,363,414,890.29
2,989,716,098.53
1,489,816,170.28

26,656,729,337.87

SUBEJERCICIO

7,202,138,360.80
3,100,209,766.86
1,865,003,964.90
3,112,170,744.81

15,279,522,837.37



